



PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

266244

TICKET NUMBER 43088
LOCATION _____
FOREMAN Miles Shaw

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

US

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-27-14	1617	Squase # 3-11	11	35	29W	Decatur
CUSTOMER Blue Ridge Petroleum		O-11.5 US South side of town W. side of bridge 1W 15 E. 1/4	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			4527118	Jerrel		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	544	Jeff K	Jeremy R	

JOB TYPE Surf HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 223 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 7/8 24 #
 CASING DEPTH 223 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1,36 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT In CASING 20
 DISPLACEMENT 13 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting and rig upon South wind rig & circulate casing mix 165 lbs Class A cement with 38 calcium chloride displaced 13 bbls water Shut in cement to cellar only

Thanks Miles & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150.00	1150.00
5406	60	MILEAGE	5.25	315.00
5407A	7.8 tons	Ten Mileage delivery	1.75	819.00
11045	1655 lb	Class A cement	18.55	3066.75
1102	465 #	Calcium chloride	94	437.10
1188	310 #	Bentonite	.27	83.70
			Subtotal	5865.55
			less 10% discount	5278.99
			Subtotal	5278.99
			SALES TAX	230.46
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5509.45

completed

Revin 5737
 AUTHORIZATION *[Signature]* TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

266416

TICKET NUMBER 43048
LOCATION Oakley Co.
FOREMAN Dauen

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Ks.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3/10/14	1617	Savage 3-11	11	3	29	Decatur
CUSTOMER Blue Ridge Petroleum						
MAILING ADDRESS						
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE			
		TRUCK #		DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
		57		Cory		
		693		Jake		

JOB TYPE PTA HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH 3880 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 2300' TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5 To 13 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting Rig up on Southwind #8 Plug as ordered

- 1st 2300' - 25 SKs
- 2nd 1600' - 100 SKs
- 3rd 270' - 40 SKs 220 SKs 60/40 4% Gel 1/4" Floseal
- 4th 40' - 10 SKs
- Plug Mousehole - 15 SKs
- Plug Rathole - 30 SKs

Thanks Dauen + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5406N	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$1395.00	\$1395.00 ✓
5406	60	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$315.00 ✓
5407A	9.46	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$1.72	\$993.60 ✓
1131	220 SKs	60/40 Poz mix	\$15.86	\$3489.20 ✓
1118 B	757 #	Bentonite	\$.27	\$204.39 ✓
1107	55 #	Floseal	\$2.92	\$163.35 ✓
4432	1	8 7/8 Wooden Plug	\$100.75	\$100.75 ✓
			SubTotal	\$6661.29 ✓
			Less 10%	\$666.13 ✓
			SubTotal	\$5995.16 ✓
			7.15	SALES TAX
				254.67 ✓
				ESTIMATED
				TOTAL
				6249.83 ✓

completed

Ravin 3737 AUTHORIZATION Dauen TITLE Tool Pusher DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for